
REV. DATE

A 8/27/2013

DRAWING #

90-3100 B

Part # Description Material Length
Manufacturing

Quantities
12 boxes Drawing #

BO-3/8 HN 3/8 HEX NUT 1 12 90-1106

BO-3/8 HNN 3/8 NYLOCK NUT 2 24 90-1106

BO-3/8x1 HCS 3/8x1 BOLT 1 12 90-1100

BO-3/8x1-1/2 HCS 3/8x1-1/2 BOLT 1 12 90-1100

FP-HF12-51 SHOCK MOUNT TAB 1 12 30-2207

FP-SR-TAB SIDERAIL MOUNTING TAB 4 48 10-1218

FP-WB70-10 TRAY   1 12 90-2103

FP-WB70-12 LID, WB122070 1 12 90-2100

FP-WB70-13 ROD SUPPORT & LOCK 3 36 90-1101

FP-WB70-15 HANDLE, FOR WB 1 12 90-2106

FP-WB70-16 HANDLE WITHOUT HOLE 1 12 90-2107

FP-WB70-8L LEFT SIDE PANEL 1 12 90-2104

FP-WB70-8R RIGHT SIDE PANEL 1 12 90-2105

FP-WB70-9 MAIN BODY 1 12 90-2101

HD-BU 1/2 MACHINE 1/2" MACHINE WASHER 2 24

HD-HISS S324813 HINGES SSTEEL SPUN PN 3 36

HD-SPR .72x1.5x.96 SPRING FOR DOOR ROD 1 12

MI-SL2-60 SHOCKS GAS SHOCKS, 15" x 9.5" 1 12

ST-CI 1-1/4x1/2 HANDLE CATCH CHNL 1-1/4x1/2x20 5/8 1 12 90-1100

ST-FI 1/4 x 1 LATCH HR FLAT 1/4x1 3/4 2 24 90-1100

ST-HR 1/2 ROUND HANDLE ROD HR ROUND 1/2 68  5/16 1 12 90-1100

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF TRIPLE C INC.

 ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF TRIPLE C INC. IS PROHIBITED.

WB-122070 TOOL BOX CUT LIST

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION

INITIAL RELEASE

PROPRIETARY &  CONFIDENTIAL

//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/90-Options/1100 WB-122070/90-1100 Lid weldment WB-122070.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/90-Options/1100 WB-122070/90-1100 Lid weldment WB-122070.PDF
//Deploy/C/Hydra Line Diagnostic Tool/BIG I/90-Options/1100 WB-122070/90-1100 Lid weldment WB-122070.PDF

